Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Release of Security Intrerest

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Chase Manhattan Bank, N.A. (Now Known As JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.)		10/27/2005	Secured Party:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Redman Industries, Inc. (Now Known As Redman Homes, Inc.)	
Street Address:	t Address: 7800 Carpenter Freeway	
City:	Dallas	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75229	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	726680	NEW MOON	
Registration Number:	844904	SOUTHWOOD	
Registration Number:	835826	KIRKWOOD	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)641-0270

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2486411256

docketingtm@hdp.com Email: Correspondent Name: Lisabeth H. Coakley Address Line 1: 5445 Corporate Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Troy, MICHIGAN 48098

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 4767-500009

TRADEMARK

900034871 REEL: 003183 FRAME: 0067

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lisabeth H. Coakley	
Signature:	/lhc/	
Date:	10/27/2005	
Total Attachments: 2 source=Chase#page1.tif source=Chase#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003183 FRAME: 0068

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK, N.A. (NKA JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.) ("Secured Party") holds a security interest in certain intellectual property assets of REDMAN INDUSTRIES, INC. (NKA REDMAN HOMES, INC.) ("Borrower"), pursuant to a Security Agreement dated March 28, 1974 ("Security Agreement"), and recorded with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on July 12, 1974 at Reel 0254 and Frame 0583.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of Borrower having fully satisfied the obligations set forth in the Security Agreement, and the financing arrangements between Borrower and Secured Party having been terminated in accordance with the Security Agreement, Secured Party hereby releases, transfers and assigns unto Borrower, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in any and all Borrower's assets, both tangible and intangible, as set forth in the Security Agreement, including, without limitation, those trademark registrations and trademark applications listed on the schedule attached hereto and made a part hereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Secured Party, by its duly authorized officer, has executed this Release on this **24** day of October, 2005.

THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK, N.A. (NKA JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.)

By

Name: DEFFREY A. SELL

433108:v1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003183 FRAME: 0069

SCHEDULE TO RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

	Trademark	Serial No.	Filing date	Reg. No.	Reg. date
-	E WOODE S L. A. A.		***************************************		
	NEW MOON	7:2/119548	8-May-61	726680	23-Jan-62
	SOUTHWOOD	72/264245	8-Feb-67	844904	27-Feb-68
-	KIRKWOOD	72/249180	28-Jun-66	835826	26-Sep-67

453108:v1

RECORDED: 10/27/2005

2

TRADEMARK REEL: 003183 FRAME: 0070